E-1

13

g{g&@g < a2 3

Generated by Foxit PDF Creator © Foxit Software
http://www.foxitsoftware.com For evaluation only.

E-2

No SQ OnwucaHve KOM-BO
1 SQ77067 [KpbllKa ronosku LuunuHapa Cover , Cylinder Head 1
2 SQ77068 [MpaBas, 6okoBas Kpblllka LMAMHAPa Cover , Cylinder Head , RH 1
3 SQ77069 |[/leBas, 6okoBas Kpblllka LMAMHAPa Cover , Cylinder Head , LH 1
4 SQ77070 |KpblllKa K1anaHHOro MexaHusma Cover , Valve 2
5 SQ77071 [Mpoknaaka KpblLLKK FONOBKW LMAMHAPA Gasket , Cylinder Head Cover 1
6 SQ77072 [Mpoknaaka npaBoi, 60KOBOW KpbILLKM Gasket , Cylinder Head Cover , RH 1
7 SQ77073 [Mpoknaaka neBoi, 60KOBOW KpbILLKM Gasket , Cylinder Head Cover , LH 1
8 laiika M6 Cap Nut M6 4
9 Laitba Steel Washer 3
10 LLlaii6a Copper Washer 1
11 Laitba Washer 6.5 1
12 YNNOTHUTENbHOE KOMbLO O-Ring 30.8*3.2 1
13 Bont M6 x 110 Bolt M6*110 2
14 Bont Bolt M6*20 1
15 SQ71267 |Cseva 3axuraHus Spark Plug  ( A7TC) 1
N2 SQ Onucanue KOn-BO
1 SQ77074 [FonoBka umnuHapa B cbope Cylinder Head 1
2 SQ77075 |HanpasnstoLas BNycKHOro knanaHa Guide , Intake Valve 1
3 SQ77076 |Hanpasnstolas BbiNyCKHOrO knanaHa Guide , Exhaust Valve 1
4 SQ77077 |MNpoknaaka ronosku LunuHapa Gasket , Cylinder Head 1
5 SQ77078 [Mpoknaaka Gasket , Chain Housing 1
6 SQ77079 [BnyckHoii konnekTop Inlet Pipe 1
7 SQ77080 [Bbicoko TemMnepaTypHas Npoknaaka Gasket , Inlet Pipe 1
8 Lnunbka M6 ' 32 Stud M6*32 2
9 Bont Bolt M6*23 1
10 LWtndt Sleeve @8*9 1
11 SQ77081 [YNnoTHUTENbHOE KONbLO O-Ring 27*2.0 1
12 SQ77082 [Mpoknaaka BNycKHOro KOnnekropa Insulation gasket , Inlet Pipe 1
13 SQ77083 _[YnnoTHuTeNnbHOE KonbLio I O-Ring 9*1.6 2
14 SQ77084 [YnnoTHuTenbHoe KonbLio II Seal 9*1.5 1
15 Bont M6 x 28 Bolt m6*28 2
16 Bont Bolt M6*22 2




Generated by Foxit PDF Creator © Foxit Software
http://www.foxitsoftware.com For evaluation only.

(b

E-5

5 Q -
B 3

\.
w

No SQ OnwucaHue KOM-BO
1 SQ77085 |MacnoCbeMHbIV KOMNAYoK Qil Seal , Valve Stem 2
2 SQ77086 [pacnpensan B c6ope Camshaft 1
3 SQ77226 |OnopHasi nnactuHa Caging Plate 1
4 Pokep Rocker Arm, Valve 2
5 SQ77087 [Ban pokepa Shaft , Rocker Arm 2
6 SQ77088 [BryckHol knanaH Inlet Valve 1
7 SQ77089 [BbinyckHoit knanaH Exhaust Valve 1
8 SQ77090 |BHelHsAs NpyxuHa knanaHa Outer Valve Spring 2
9 SQ77227 |BHYTPEHHss NpyxuHa knanaHa Inner Valve Spring 2
10 SQ77092 |Yawka Spring Upper Seat 2
11 SQ77093 |Tapenka Outer Spring Seat 2
12 SQ77094 |Cyxapb Valve Clip 4
13 BWHT perynmpoBoyHbIi Adjusting Screw , Valve Gap 2
14 laiika Lock Nut 2
15 SQ77091 [Pokep B cbope Rocker Arm Assy 2
Ne sSQ Onucanve KOmM-BO
1 SQ77095 |Bepgomas 3Be3foyka Sprocket 28T 1
2 SQ77096 |Llens Timing Chain 84T 1
3 SQ77097 |KpoHLUTeNH 3Be3/J04KN HATSHKUTENs Lenu Chain Adjusting 1
4 SQ77098 |3Be3poyka HaTsHKUTENS Lenu Tensioning Roller 1
5 Bont Screw 1
6 SQ77099 |MpyxuHa Spring 1
7 SQ77100 |Brynka Tensioning Rod 1
8 3arnywka Cap 1
9 SQ77101 |Ponvk Lenv HanpasnsioLnii Roller , Guide 1
10 SQ77102 |BonT KpenneHvsi porvka Lenu Pin , Guide Roller 1
" SQ77103 |3Besgouka Drive Sprocket 1
12 SQ77104 |Hanpaensiowas Shaft, Sprocket 1
13 Bont M14 X 1,5 Sealing Plug M14*1.5 1
14 Bont M5 X 12 Bolt M5*12 3
15 LLlan6a Gasket , Tensioner 1
16 Lai6a Washer 8.5 1
Ne SQ Onucanve KOrM-80
1 SQ77105 [Uwnuupop Cylinder Block 1
2 SQ77106 [Mpoknagka umnuHapa Gasket , Cylinder Block 1
3 Bont Bolt M6*23 1
4 SQ77107 |YnnotHuTenbHoe konbuo I Washer 1
5 LWTndpT Dowel Pin 8*14 2
6 SQ77108 |YnnoTHWUTENbHOE KonbLoO | Washer NO.1  14.5*2.5 1
7 SQ77109 |YnnotHuTenbHoe konbuo Il Washer NO.2 11.5*2.6 1
8 LWTndpT Dowel Pin 8*12 2




Generated by Foxit PDF Creator © Foxit Software
http://www.foxitsoftware.com For evaluation only.

Ne SQ Onucanve KOr-BO
1 SQ77230 |lMNpaBas, Kpbiluka kapTepa Crankcase Cover , RH 1
2 SQ77111 |Mpoknagka Gasket , Crankcase Cover , RH 1
3 SQ77114 |lWyn Dipstick 1
4 SQ77231 |HaxumHoii pbiyar Operating Arm , Clutch 1
5 SQ77232 [HwxHas nnacTuHa cuennexnus Cam Plate , Clutch 1
6 SQ77233 |MpyxuHa Spring 1
7 SQ77234 |BepxHas nnacTuHa cuenneHus Separating Plte 1
8 SQ77235 |PerynnpoBoyHblii Gont Adjusting Plate 1
9 SQ77236 |MpomexyToyHas nnactuHa Tappet 1
10 YnnoTHuTenbHas BTynka Qil Tube 1
11 MpyxunHa Spring 1
12 3axum Wire Clamp , Ignition Coil 1
13 Lai6a Washer 8 1
14 SQ77119 |CanbHuk Oil Seal 13.7*24*5 1
15 SQ77120 [YnnoTHWTEeNnbHOE KOMbLO MACMEHoro Lwyna O-Ring , Dipstick 1
16 YNnoTHUTeNnbHoe KombLo O-Ring 18*3 1
17 laika Nut M8 1
18 Wtndr Dowel Pin 8*12 2
19 Bont M6x40 Bolt M6*40 5
20 Bont M6x65 Bolt M6*65 2
21 Bont M6x80 Bolt M6*80 1
22 SQ77112 |[exopaTuBHas Kpbllka Small Lid , RH 1
23 Bunt Screw M5*12 2
24 3arnywka Collar 2
Ne SQ Onucanve KOr-8O
1 SQ77237 [Kopnyc cuennenuns Hood , Clutch 1
2 SQ77238 |[Kpblwka cuennexns End Cover 1
3 SQ77239 [Mpoknagka KpbIWKK cLenneHns Gasket , End Cover 1
4 SQ77240 |CuHxpoHu3aTop Clutch Element 1
5 SQ77241 |[Brynka Bush 1
6 SQ77242 | PPUKLUMOHHBIN AUCK Fiction Disk 2
7 SQ77243 |OnopHas nnacTvHa AUCKOB CLEMMEHNs Drive Plate NO.1 1
8 SQ77244 |MpomexyTouHbI auck B Pressing Plate 1
9 SQ77245 [MpomexyTouHbli guck A Drive Disk NO.2 1
10 SQ77246 [BbbkvmHas nnacTuHa cuenneHms Drive Plate 1
11 SQ77247 |MNpyxuHa cuenneHus Clutch Spring 4
12 SQ77248 |MpyxuHa 5x10 Spring 5*10 4
13 SQ77249 |MpyxuHa Damping Spring 4
14 SQ77250 |[3axum cuennerus Blocks , Clutch 28
15 SQ77251 |OnopHoe konbLo | Spring 1
16 SQ77252 |OnopHoe konbLio Il Collar 1
17 SQ77253 |CTonopHoe KonbLo Spring Collar 1
18 SQ77254 |OnopHas wainba Washer 1
19 SQ77255 |lllecTepHs 69Z Primary driven gear 1
20 SQ77256 [Btynka cuHxpoHusaTopa Sleeve , Overrunning Device 1
21 SQ77257 |WecTepHa 17Z Primary Drive Gear 1
22 lanka Lock Nut 1
23 3axum lock Washer 1
24 Lain6a Washer 4
25 LWan6a 14 Washer 14 1
26 CTonopHoe KonbLo Circlet 4
27 Bunt 5x10 Screw M5*10 4
28 Bunt 5x10 Screw M5*10 1
29 SQ77144 |MoawwmnHuk 6000 Bearing 6000 1
30 SQ77258 |Cuennenue B c6ope Clutch Set 1




Generated by Foxit PDF Creator © Foxit Software
http://www.foxitsoftware.com For evaluation only.

Ne SQ Onucanve KOI-BO
1 SQ77146 |Jlesas, kpblluka kapTepa Crankcase Cover, LH 1
2 SQ77147 |MonoBuHka NeBOW KpbILLIKK KapTepa Rear Cover, LH 1
3 SQ77148 |Mpoknaaka Gasket , Crankcase Cover , LH 1
4 SQ71268 |MarHeTo B c6ope Magneto Assy 1
5 SQ71269 |Potop Rotor , Magneto 3
6 SQ71270 |Cratop Stator , Magneto 3
7 3axum Wire clamp 1
8 Llain6a Washer 1
9 SQ77149 |Buhr | Hole Plug 1
10 SQ77150 |Buur Il Plug 1
11 laiika Lock Nut M10*1.25 1
12 YnnotHuTensHoe konbuo Il O-Ring 27*2 2
13 YnnotHUTensHoe KonbLo | O-Ring 13.5*2.4 1
14 Bunt Bolt M6*16 1
15 LWTngpt Dowel Pin 8*12 2
16 Bont M6x16 Bolt M6*16 2
17 Bont M6x28 Bolt M6*28 2
18 Bont M6x32 Bolt 6*32 2
19 Bont M6x50 Bolt M6*50 1
20 Bont M6x70 Bolt M6*70 1
21 Bont M6x12 Bolt M6*12 1
22 YNNoTHUTENbHOE KOMbLO O-Ring , Neutral Indicator 1
23 SQ71278 |MHaekaTop HeitTpanu Neutral Indicator 1
24 3axum Pressing Plate 1
25 SQ71271 |Katywka | Lighting Coil 1
26 SQ71272 |Katywka Il Charging Coil 1
27 SQ71273 |Katywka lll Induction Coil 1
28 SQ71279 |WHpekatop HeiTpanu B c6ope Neutral Indicator Set 1
29 YnnotHutens Seal Block 1
Ne SQ Onucanve KOM-8O
1 SQ73998 |MacneHblit Hacoc B c6ope Oil Pump Assy 1
2 Mpoknaaka Gasket , Oil Pump 1
3 Kopnyc macneHoro Hacoca Body , Oil Pump 1
4 Kpbiluka MacneHoro Hacoca Cover , Oil Pump 1
5 Mpoknagka Gasket , Oil Pump Cover 1
6 BHyTpeHHuin potop Inner Rotor , Oil Pump 1
7 BHeLwHwnit potop Outer Rotor , Oil Pump 1
8 Ban Shaft, Oil Pump 1
9 Brynka Bana Sleeve , Oil Pump 1
10 BTynka 383404k MacneHoro Hacoca Sleeve , Sprocket 1
11 SQ73999 |CeTtyathlii hunbTp Gauze , Oil Filter 1
12 Bunt 5x10 Screw M5*10 3
13 BuHT 6x16 Screw M6*16 2
14 BuHT 6x22 Screw M6*22 1




Generated by Foxit PDF Creator © Foxit Software
http://www.foxitsoftware.com For evaluation only.

Ne SQ Onucaxve KOI-BO
1 SQ77151 |Kpeblwka npuBoaa anekTpocTaprepa 1
2 SQ77152 |Llens npuBoaa anekTpocTapTepa

3 SQ77153 |Ycnokoutens uenu

4 SQ77154 |MnactuHa HaTsxuTens uenu

5 SQ77155 |3Bespga npuBoaa anekTpocTaprepa

6 3axum

7 Kopnyc o6roHHoi My bl

8 MpyxwnHa

9 Hanpasnsiowas o6roHHoin MydTel

10 MnacTtuHa koprnyca 06roHHon MydhThbl

11 Lan6a

12 SQ77156 |Wronbyatbiit NOAWNMHUK

13 Ponuk 06roHHon MychTbl

14 Wrndt

15 SQ77157 |CanbHuk

16 SQ77158 |CanbHuk 18.9x30x5

17 YnnotHutensHoe konbLo |
18 YnnotHutensHoe konbuo |l
19 BuHT 6x16
20 BuHT 6x14

21 SQ77159 |O6ronHas mydTa B cbope

22 SQ77160 |3sesna npusoaa an/ctapTtepa B cbope

X3 (2] I 5N SN [N} [ V) PN () JENG BN XY B FCY) DI Y PCY) PN IR (G NG DY (N

23 Lain6a
24 Bunt 6x14
Ne SQ Onucaxvne KOmM-BO
1 SQ71274 |OnekTpocTtaptep B c6ope 1
2 3Besfa npueoaa an/ctaptepa 1
3 KryT npoBoaoB an/cTaptepa 1
4 YNnoTHUTENLHOE KoMbLIO 1
5 Bont 3
6 CTOMOpHOE KOMbLIO 1
7 Lain6a 1
8 BunHt 1
E-12
Ne sSQ Onucanvne KOM-BO
1 SQ77161 |MpaBas nonosuHKa kapTepa 1
2 SQ77162 |Mpoknaaka 1
3 SQ77163 |JleBasi nonoBmHka KapTepa 1
4 [peraxHas Tpybka 1
5 SQ77164 |CanbHuk 1
6 3axum 1
7 SQ77165 |Wnuneka | 2
8 SQ77166 |Lnuneka |l 2
9 Llaiba 1
10 LTt 2
11 SQ77167 |CnusHon Gont 1
12 Bont M6x65 4
13 Bont M6x50 1
14 Bont M6x60 2
15 3axum 1




E-13

Generated by Foxit PDF Creator © Foxit Software
http://www.foxitsoftware.com For evaluation only.

Ne SQ Onucaxve KOI-BO
1 SQ77168 |KoneHruyaTblit Ban B c6ope 1
2 SQ77169 |KoMnneKT nopLiHeBbIX konew 1
3 SQ77170 |MopleHb 1
4 SQ77171 |MoplHeBol nanew 1
5 SQ77172 |CTonopHoe KonbLo 2
6 LWaTyH 1
7 Llleka koneHsana (npasas) 1
8 Llleka koneHBana (nesas) 1
9 ManeL HWKHEN WenkW LaTyHa 1
10 SQ77173 |MpuBoaHas 3Be3foyka 1
11 SQ77174 |Wnonka 25 X4 X 12,5 1
12 SQ77175 |MopwwmnHuk 6304 2
13 SQ77176 |Wronbyatbiit NOAWNMHUK 1
14 SQ77177 |MoplHeBoe konbLo | 1
15 SQ77178 [MopwHeBoe konbLo Il 1
16 SQ77179 |MopwHesoe konbuo I 1
Ne SQ Onucaxve KOI-BO
1 SQ77180 |Bepombiii Ban 1
2 SQ77181 |BTopuyHbIii Ban 1
3 SQ77182 |LllecTepHs BTOpUYHOro Bana 1
4 Brynka 1
5 SQ77183 |UlectepHs Begomoro Bana 2ND 1
6 SQ77184 |lllecTepHs BTopuyHoro Bana 2ND 1
7 SQ77185 |llectepHs Begomoro Bana 3ND 1
8 SQ77186 |LLlecTepHs BTopuyHoro Bana 3ND 1
9 SQ77187 |lecTepHsa segomoro sana 4ND 1
10 SQ77188 |LecTepHs BTopuyHoro Bana 4ND 1
11 SQ77189 |[Bepgywas 3aBe3goyka 1
12 SQ77190 |KpenexHas nnactuHa 1
13 Llaii6a | 1
14 LWainGa Il 1
15 LWai6a Il 1
16 Lai6a 3
17 LWait6a 1
18 CTonopHoe KornbLo 4
19 SQ77191 [CanbHuk 17 x 29 x5 1
20 Bont M6x8 2
21 SQ77192 |MoawmnHuk 2
22 SQ77193 |MronbyaThli NOAWMMHUK BTOPUYHOrO Bana 1
23 SQ77194 |WronbyaThlii NOAWMMHUK NEPBUYHOTO Bana 1
24 SQ77195 |MepsnyHbI Ban B c6ope 1
25 SQ77196 |BTopuyHblit Ban B cope 1
E-15
Ne SQ Onucaxve KOmM-8o
1 SQ77197 |Ban B c6ope 1
17 2 SQ77198 |Ban TpaHcMuccUn 1
‘\ 3 | sQ77199 [lWecteps 1
| 4 SQ77200 | Xpanosuk 1
5 LWaii6a | 1
6 SQ77201 |MpyxuHa XxpanoBuka 1
7 SQ77202 |He30 BO3BPATHOW MPYXWHbI 1
8 SQ77203 |BosBpaTHasi npyxuHa 1
9 OnopHas waiba 1
' 10 KpoHLuTenH 1
15 11 LWai6a Il 1
12 CTonopHoe KonbLio | 2
13 CTonopHoe KonbLio |1 1
| 14 SQ77204 |Nanka kukctaptepa B c6ope 1
14 15 Bont M6x20 1
‘ 16 JNanka kukcTaptepa 1
10 17 SQ77205 |PesanHoBasi BTyfka nanku kukctaprepa 1
18 Bont M6x20 2




Generated by Foxit PDF Creator © Foxit Software
http://www.foxitsoftware.com For evaluation only.

Ne SQ Onucanve KOI-BO
1 SQ77259 |Ban nepeknioyeHusi nepegay B cbope 1
2 SQ77260 |Ban nepeknioyeHust 1
3 LWTndpt 1
4 SQ77261 |Pbivar nepeknioyerus 1
5 SQ77262 |MepeBoaHON MEXaHU3M 1
6 SQ77263 |MpyxuHa 1
7 SQ77264 |MpyxuHa Bana nepeknioyeHns nepeaay 1
8 SQ77265 |Btynka 1
9 BonT kpenneHusi BO3BPaTHOM NPYXUHbI 1
10 SQ77266 |Btynka 1
11 SQ77267 |bapabaH B c6ope 1
12 SQ77268 |bapabaH 1
13 SQ77269 |LLT1dT onopHoi nnacTuHb! 5
14 SQ77270 |OnopHas nnacTtuHa 1
15 Bont 1
16 SQ77271 |MNoanumnoHHas nnactuHa 1
17 Bunt 1
18 SQ77272 |lNpyxu1Ha NO3ULMOHHOM NNACTUHbI 1
19 SQ77273 |Bunka nepeknioyeHus nepeaad 2
20 SQ77274 |WTndpt 2
21 SQ77275 |3axum 2
22 SQ77276 |OnopHas waitba 1
23 Lain6a 1
24 BuHt 1
25 SQ77277 |MnactuHa 6apabara 1
26 Bont M6x12 1
E-17
[[Ne ] SQ Onucaxne [ kon-80 |
| 1 | SQ77225 | Kap6iopaTop B c6ope 1
. \
E-18
Ne SQ Onucanve KOmM-BO
1 SQ71275 |3nekTpoHHbIii Mogynb CDI 1
2 SQ71276 |Perynstop HanpshkeHust 1
3 SQ71277 [Katywka 3axuranus 1
- 4 SQ71280 |Pene ctaptepa 1
g
! 1
F-1
Ne SQ Onucanve KOI-BO
1 SQ71224 |NvH3a dhapbl Lens 1
2 SQ71225 [>Kryt nposoaos ¢hapb! ronosHoro ocesiwenns [ Socket, Headlight 1
3 SQ71226 |Namna 12V-18/18 Bulb, Headlight 12V-18/18W 2
4 SQ71227 |Namna 12V-10W Bulb, Winker 12V-10W 2
5 SQ71228 |Mlamna 12V-3W Bulb, Parking Light 12V-3W 1
6 Bont M5x16 Bolt M516 1
7 LWaiba Washer 6 1
8 SQ71229 |®Papa Headlight Case 1




Generated by Foxit PDF Creator © Foxit Software
http://www.foxitsoftware.com For evaluation only.

Ne SQ Onucaxve KOI-BO
1 BuHT M4x16 Screw M4*16 2
2 [SQ78674 BHyTpeHHss 4acTb obTekaTens pyns YEPH. Meter Hood (OMHAKOBBIE) 1
2 [SQ78675 BHyTpeHHss YacTb obTekaTens pyns YEPH. Meter Hood (OMHAKOBBIE) 2
3 Knunca kpennexust Nut ST4.2 2
4 |SQ78676 Kpennexue Circlip 2
5 BuHT M4x 20 Screw 4*20 1
6 BunT 4,2x 13 Self-Tapping Screw 4.2*13 1
7 Llai6a Washer 5 1
8 [SQ78677 MNepepHsisi yacTb o6TekaTtens pyns (useT-xentsl|Headlight Hood 1
8 [SQ78678 MNepepHsisi yacTb o6TekaTtens pyns (useT-cunmid|Headlight Hood 1
Ne SQ Onucaxve KOI-BO
1 SQ71230 |Namna 12V - 3,4W Bulb 12V-3.4W 2
2 SQ71231 |Namna 12V - 1,7W Bulb 12V-1.7W 1
3 SQ71232 |Namna 12V - 1,7W Bulb 12V-1.7W 5
4 SQ71233 |daTumk cnugomeTpa Odometer 1
5 SQ71234 |MuH3a cnupgomeTpa Lens, Meter 1
6 SQ71235 |Kopnyc cnugomeTtpa Case, Meter 1
7 SQ71236 |MaHens cnugomeTpa Meter Housing 1
8 SQ71237 | XryT npoBoAoB cnngomeTpa Meter Cable 1
9 SQ71238 |[laTunK ypoBHs TONNMBa Fuel Meter 1
10 BuHT 3x22 Screw M3*22 3
11 [SQ78679  |Tpoc cnupgomeTpa Flexible Cable, Odometer 1
12 [SQ78680 MNpnBoaHas xwuna Tpoca cnuaomeTpa Flexible Wire, Odometer 1
13 BuHT 4x10 Screw M4*10 2
14 YNNOTHUTENBHOE KOMbLO 0O-Ring @6.3*1.9 1
15 BunT 5x20 Screw M5%20 1
16 BunT 8x16 Self-Tapping Screw ST4.8*16 2
17 CnupowmeTp B cbope Meter Assy 1




F-5

F-6

F-7

et

Generated by Foxit PDF Creator © Foxit Software
http://www.foxitsoftware.com For evaluation only.

Ne SQ Onucanve KOI-BO
1 SQ78681 |Pynb Steering Bar 1
2 LWaii6a Washer 8 3
3 YnnotHuTensHas waiba Rubber Ring, Steering Bar Holder 6
4 Brynka Bush, Steering Bar Holder 3
5 SQ78682 |OrpaHuuntens pynsi Balance Weight, Steering Bar 2
6 SQ78683 |BTynka orpaHuumTens pyns Rubber Plug, Balance Weight 2
7 SQ78684 |KpoHLuTeiH pynst Steering Bar Holder 1
8 Brynka Steering Bar Clamp 1
9 laitka M10x1,25 Nut M10*1.25 1
10 Bont M8x25 Bolt M8*25 3
11 Bont M6x70 Bolt M6*70 2
12 SQ78685 | Tpoc BO3/AyLLUHOI 3aCMOHKM Choke Cable 1
13 Tpoc Topmo3sa Front Brake Cable 1
14 SQ78687 | Tpoc gpoccens Throttle Cable 1
15 Bont M10x1,25x50 Bolt M10*1.25*50 1
16 SQ78688 |Pynb B cbope Steering Bar Assy 1
Ne SQ Onucanve KOM-BO
1 SQ78687 | Tpoc gpoccens Throttle Cable 1
2 SQ78685 | Tpoc BO3/AyLUHOI 3aCMOHKM Choke Cable 1
3 SQ78689 |Pbluar BO3AyLIHON 3aCMNOHKU Lever, Choke Cable 1
4 SQ78690 |KpoHLUTENH BO3AYLUHOW 3aCMOHKK Holder, Choke Cable 1
5 SQ71240 |MepekntoyaTens rabapuTHOTO OCBSILLIEHUS Switch, Lighting 1
6 SQ71241 |KHonka ctapTepa Starter Button 1
7 SQ71242 |Mepekntoyarens 6nmxHero u ganbHero ocsse Dimmer, Headlight 1
8 SQ71243 |KHonka 3BYKOBOTO curHana Horn Button 1
9 SQ71244 |MepeknioyaTens ykasaTens nosopoTa Turn Signal Switch 1
10 SQ78691 |Pyuyka rasa B c6ope Grip, Throttle 1
11 SQ78692 |Pyuyka (npaBas) Grip, RH 1
12 SQ78693 |Pyuyka (nesas) Grip, LH 1
13 SQ78694 |HwxHss YacTb kopnyca pyyku rasa Botton Cover, Accelerator 1
14 SQ78695 |BepxHsisi HacTb kopnyca pyyku rasa Top Cover, Accelerator 1
15 [MbINbHUK KpenneHus sepkana Boot, Rear-View Mirror 2
16 SQ78696 |3epkano (npasoe) Rear-View Mirror, RH 1
17 SQ78697 |3epkano (nesoe) Rear-Virror, LH 1
18 ["aiika kpenneHus sepkana Lock Nut, Rear-View Mirror 2
19 Lait6a Washer 5 1
20 BuHt M5x10 Screw M5*10 2
21 BuHT M5x25 Screw M5*25 1
22 SQ78682 |OrpaHuuntens pynsi Balance Weight Set, Steering Bar 2
23 MbINbHUK Boot, Rear-View Mirror I 2
Ne [SQ Onucanve KOM-8O
1 SQ78698 |HwxHss o6oiiMa BEpXHETO MOALLMMHMKA Ball Race, Top Bearing 1
2 SQ78699 |HwxHss TpaBepca Steering Stem 1
3 SQ78700 |BepxHsisi 060iiMa BEPXHEro NOAWMUMHUKA Race Cover, Top Bearing 1
4 SQ78701 [HwxHss 0601Ma HUXHEro NOALIMMHUKA Ball Race, Bottom Bearing 1
5 SQ78702 |MNblnbHAK pynesoii KOMoHKK Dust Ring, Steering Stem 1
6 Laitba Lower Washer, Steering Stem 1
7 SQ78703 | Peryn1poBoyHas raika pyneBoi KOMOHKN Adjusting Nut, Steering Stem 1
8 Bont M10x1,25x45 Boit M10*1.25*45 4
9 SQ78704 |LLapvk nogwmnH1ka Ball, Top Bearing 2x16
10 Waiba Adjusting Washer, Steering Stem 1
11 [aika Lock Nut, Steering Stem 1
12 SQ78705 |BepxHsisi 060iiMa HKHEro NoAWMMH1Ka Race Cover, Bottom Bearing 1
13 SQ78706 |HwxHsis TpaBepca B cbope Steering Stem Assy 1
Ne SQ Onucaxve KOmM-BO
1 W3onupytoLnin kpenex Wire Grommet 1
2 SQ78707 |MepenHne KpbiNo (LBET-XenThli) Front Fender 1
2 SQ78708 |MepeaHne Kpbino (LBET-CUHWMIA) Front Fender 2
3 SQ78709 |[lekopaTuBHas Haknaaka nepeaHeit Bunku (npasfFront Fork Hood, RH(Disc Brake) 1
3 SQ78710 |[lekopaTuBHas Haknaaka nepegHeit Bunku (npasfFront Fork Hood, RH(Disc Brake) 2
4 SQ78711 | [lekopaTuBHas Haknaaka nepeaHeit Bunku (nesal Front Fork Hood, LH 1
4 SQ78712 |[lekopaTuBHas Haknaaka nepeaHeit Bunku (nesal Front Fork Hood, LH 2
5 Kpenex fekopaTuBHOM Haknagku Sleeve, Front Fork Hood 2
6 DUTUHT Fitting Sleeve, Front Fender 3
7 Bont M6x20 Bolt M6*20 5
Ne SQ Onucaxve KOI-BO
1 SQ71245 |KoHLEBMK pykOSiTK TOpMO3a Switch, Front Brake 1
2 SQ78686 | TopMo3HOWA LUnaHr Pipe, Front Brake 1
3 KpoHLUTENH KpenneHus Pipe Stay 1
4 3axum Pipe Clamp, Front Brake 1
5 MbINbHAK Boot 1




F-11

Generated by Foxit PDF Creator © Foxit Software
http://www.foxitsoftware.com For evaluation only.

6 SQ78713 | naBHbIif TOPMO3HOW LINMKAP main Cylinder, Front Brake 1
7 YnnotHutens Protector 1
8 KpblLka rnaBHOro TOpMO3HOTO LMNHApa Cover, Main Cylinder 1
9 Kpenex rnmasHOro TOPMO3HOTO LMnuHgpa Holder, Main Cylinder 1
10 Mem6paHa Diaphragm 1
11 Mpoknaaka Gasket 1
12 SQ78714 |KoMNmeKT NopLIHEBOro MexaHMama Topmo3aHoro [Main Plunger 1
13 SQ78715 |Pbivar Topmosa Front Brake Lever 1
14 Bont M6x10 Bolt M6*10 1
15 BonT kpennexns pelyara TopMo3a Front Brake Lever Pivot 1
16 Bont M10x22 Bolt M10*22 2
17 Llain6a Washer 10 4
18 CTonopHoe KonbLo Circlip 1
19 BuHT M4x12 Screw M4*12 2
20 BuHT M4x12 Screw M4*12 1
21 laiika Nut M6 1
22 Bont M6x22 Bolt M6*22 2
Ne SQ Onucanve KOIM-BO
1 SQ78716 |CanbHuk Seal Ring, Piston 2
2 SQ78717 |KoMnnekT TopMO3HbIX KONOA0K Pad, front Disc Brake 1
3 MpecmacneHxka Screw, Bleeder 1
4 MbINbHAK NpecMacneHkn Cap 1
5 SQ78718 |MopweHs TopMogHoro cynnopra Sub-Cylinder Piston 2
6 OnopHas nnacTuHa Cylinder Housing 1
7 Bonr | Bolt 1
8 Bonr Il Bolt 1
9 CrakaH kpenexHoro 6onta Sleeve, Front Fork Hood 1
10 YnnotHutensHas waiiba Tube B 1
11 MbInbHAK Plug 2
12 Bont M10x32 Bolt M10*32 2
13 Lain6a Washer 10 1
14 | SQ78719 |TopmosHoii cynnopr B c6ope Front Calliper With Friction Pads 1
15 Bont M8x25 Bolt M8*25 2
16 [aiika Nut M8 1
17 | SQ78720 |KpenneHue cynnopta Board, Sub-Cylinder 1
Ne SQ Onucanve KOmn-Bo
1 SQ78721 [MepeaHuit amopTuaatop (npasbiit) Front Shock Absorber, RH 1
2 MpyxuHa Spring |, Front Shock Absorber 2
3 Mepo Bumky Front fork Pipe 2
4 Hemndep damping Spring 2
5 LiunuHap amopTusaTopa (npasblit) Cylinder, Front Shock Absorber, RH 1
6 MbINbHAK BUNKN Dust Cover 2
7 [femndep Damping Piston Ring 2
8 CTomnopHoe KomnbLo Circlip 2
9 MopLueHb amopTr3aTopa Piston Pipe 2
10 CanbHuk Oil Seal 2
11 SQ78722 |MepeaHuii aMopTU3aTop (neshbii) Front Shock Absorber, LH 1
12 Linnuuap amopTusatopa (nesbii) Cylinder, Front Shock Absorber, LH 1
13 Bont M8x30 Bolt M8*30 2
14 BonT End-Cover Bolt 2
15 LWaiba Washer 8 2
16 YNROTHUTENLHOE KOMbLO O-Ring 2




Generated by Foxit PDF Creator © Foxit Software
http://www.foxitsoftware.com For evaluation only.

Ne SQ Onucanve KOI-BO
1 SQ78723 |Kamepa 2,50-17 nepeaHero koneca Tube 2.50-17 1
2 dnmnnep nepeaHero koneca Flap, Front Wheel 1
3 SQ78724 |OCb kpennewus nepefHero koneca Axle, Front Wheel 1
4 Brynka ocn Right Bush, Front Wheel 1
5 Brynka Sleeve, Front Wheel 1
6 MepepHsis cTynuua B c6ope Front Wheel Hub (Disc Brake ) 1
7 SQ78725 |O6op B c6ope nepeaHero koneca Front Wheel Rim Assy (Spoke Whe| 1
8 LWanba Drive Disc, Speedometer 1
9 O6op nepeaHero koneca Rim, Front Wheel 1
10 SQ78726 |Mokpbiwka nepegHero koneca 2,50 - 17 Tire, 2.50-17 1
11 SQ78727 |Mpusoa cnugomeTpa Box, Speedometer Gear 1
12 Brynka npuBoga cnmgomeTpa Odometer Gear 1
13 LWait6a Washer 1
14 SQ78728 |TopMo3HoI1 A1CK Disc, Front Brake 1
15 Bont M6x16 Bolt M6*16 5
16 laiika 12x1,25 Nut M12*1.25 1
17 CanbHuK Oil Seal 23*37*7 1
18 MbINbHUK Left Dust Ring 40*50*5 1
19 MopwunHmk 6301 Bearing 6301 2
20 BHYTpeHHsisi cnuua nepeJHero koneca Inner Spoke 18
21 BHeLuHsis cnvua nepeaHero koneca Outer Spoke 18
Ne SQ Onucanve KOI-BO
1 Koppexrop uemnu Adjuster, Chain 1
2 3se3na Sprocket 1
3 Jemndep crymiupt Damping Pad, rear Wheel 4
4 Bryika crynuupt Sleeve, Sprocket Hub 1
5 Wanba Left Bush, Rear Wheel 1
6 BapHss cTynuua B cbope Rear Wheel Hub ( Drum Brake ) 1
7 HapyxHas cnuua 3agHero koneca Outer Spoke 18
8 BHyTpeHHsis cnua 3agHero koreca Inner Spoke 18
9 KpenneHve 3Be3abl 3agHero koneca Sprocket Hub 1
10 Brynka Inner Sleeve, Rear Wheel 1
11 YNnoTHUTENbHOE KOMbLO Qil Seal 1
12 O6og 3agHero koneca Rear Wheel Rim 1
13 SQ78729 |Mokpbiika 3agHero koreca Tyre 1
14 SQ78730 |Kamepa 3agHero koneca Tube 1
15 drvnnep 3agHero koneca Flap, Rear Wheel 1
16 Bont M8x32 Bolt M8*32 1
17 laitka Bolt M16*1.5 1
18 ["alika KpenneHms ocv 3afHero koneca Bolt M12*1.25 1
19 | sQ7s8731 |O6oa s cbope 3apHero koneca rear Wheel Rim Assy ( Spoke Whe 1
20 CanbHuk Oil Seal 1
21 Taiixa M6 Nut M6 1
22 lajita I Washer 6 1
23 Ilaii6a 11 Washer 6 1
24 MogwwunHmk 160203 Bearing 160203 1
25 MogwwmnHmk 160301 Bearing 160301 2
26 SQ78732 |3apHwe koneco Rear Wheel Assy 1
27 | sQ78733 |3admsis 3Be3na 8 cGope Sprocket Hub Assy 1
28 KpenexHas nnactuHa 3agHei 38e3abl Lock Strip 2
29 SQ78734 |KoppekTop uenu B c6ope Adjuster, Chain 1
Ne sSQ Onucanve KOm-BO
1 SQ78735 |KommnekT TopmMosHbIX KOMoJok Rear Brake Shoe 1
2 KoppekTop uenn Adjuster, Chain 1
3 sQ78736 |Ocb kpenneHus sagHero koneca rear Axle 1
4 Brynka Right Bush, Rear Wheel 1
5 Kpbilwka TopmosHoro 6apabaHa Rear Brake Cover 1
6 YnopHas wainba Indicator, Rear Brake 1
7 Pebivar Topmosa Rear Brake Arm 1
8 Waiiba Washer 8 1
9 MoBOPOTHIN Kyniak TopMoaHoro 6apabara Cam,Rear Brake 1
10 MpyxuHa Return Spring, Rear Brake Shoe 2
11 YNnoTHUTENbHOE KOMbLO Dust Ring, Rear Brake Shoe 1
12 Wanba Washer 8 1
13 Bont Stop Bolt, Rear Brake 1
14 [aitika M6 Nut M6 1
15 aiika M8 Nut M8 1
16 aiika M6 Nut M6 1
17 LWaiiba | Washer 6 1
18 LWawba Il Washer 6 1
19 LnnmHT Split Pin 2*20 1
20 Bont M6x25 Bolt M6*25 1
21 SQ78737 |KomnnekT 3agHero TopMosa Rear Brake 1
22 SQ78734 |KoppekTop uenu B cbope Chain Adjuster 1




F-18

Generated by Foxit PDF Creator © Foxit Software
http://www.foxitsoftware.com For evaluation only.

Ne SQ Onucanve KOI-BO
1 SQ78738 |MopHoxka Front Footrest Bracket 1
2 SQ78739 |Haknapka nogHoxku rubber sleeve, Front FootRest 2
3 Bont M8x20 Bolt M8*20 4
4 Lai6a Washer 8 4
5 Laiba Washer 8 4
6 SQ71246 |KoHueswuk Switch,side stand 1
7 Bunt M5x12 Screw M5X12 2
Ne SQ Onucanve KOI-BO
1 Kornektop BoaayLwHoro ¢punbtpa Connecting Pipe, Air Cleaner 1
2 SQ73901 |Kopnyc Bo3ayluHoro unbTpa Air Cleaner housing 1
3 $Q73902 |Kpbiwka kopnyca BosayiiHoro (unbTpa Air Cleaner Cover 1
4 SQ73903 |YnnoTHUTEnbHas npoknaaka Air Cleaner Gasket 1
5 SQ73904 |MnactuHa anemeHTa BO3AYLIHOrO hUnbTpa Gauze, Air Cleaner 1
6 SQ73905 |3nemeHT BO3ayLWHOro (urbTpa Filter Element, Air Cleaner 1
7 XomyT Air Cleaner Clamp 1
8 Bunt M5x30 Screw M5*30 1
9 Bont M6x12 Bolt M6*12 1
10 Kpbilka Kopryca BO3AYLLIHOrO kaHana Front Inlet Cap, RH 2
11 BuHT 3,5x10 Screw ST3.5*10 2
12 BuHT 3,516 Screw ST3.5*16 4
13 | SQ73906 |BosaywHblii punbTp B cbope Air Cleaner Assy 1
Ne SQ Onucanve KOI-BO
1 [lekopaTuBHas Haknagka Exhaust Guard 1
2 YNNOTHUTENbHOE KOMbLO MyLInUTens Exhaust Gasket 1
3 Lan6a Washer 5 2
4 Cnywurtens Muffler 1
5 Lan6a Washer 5 2
6 Burt M5x16 Screw M5*16 2
7 [aika Cap Nut M6 2
8 Bont M8x25 Bolt M8*25 2
9 Bont M8x40 Bolt M8*40 1
10 SQ73907 |nywwrens B c6ope Exhaust Muffler Assy 1
11 Lai6a Rubber Pad 2
Ne SQ Onucanve KOm-BO
1 SQ78740 |LlenTpanbHas nogHoxKa Center stand 1
2 SQ78741 |Ocb KpenneHusi LeHTpasnbHOM NOAHOXKN Shaft, Center Stand 1
3 KpoHLuTenH Hook, Spring 1
4 Wrnpt Rubber, Center Stand 1
5 SQ78742 |BokoBas nogHoxka Side Stand 1
6 Bont Bolt, Side Stand 1
7 laitika M10x1,25 Nut M10*1.25 1
8 LWnanHT Split Pin 2.5*26 1
9 SQ78743 |lMpyxunHa LieHTpanbHOW NOAHOXKM Spring, Center Stand 1
10 SQ78744 |MpyxuHa GOKOBOW MOJHOXKKM Spring, Side Stand 1
Ne SQ Onucaxve KOm-BO
1 Mepanb TopmMosa Rear Brake Pedal Assy 1
2 LLnavHT Split Pin 2*20 1
3 Lain6a Washer 6 1
4 Ocb KpenneHus Pin, Rear Brake Pull-Rod 1
5 MpyxuHa Return Spring, Rear Brake Pedal 1
6 Waiba Washer 6 1
7 TopMmosHast Tsira Rear Brake Pull-Rod 1
8 Mpyxu1Ha TOPMO3HOM TArM Spring, Rear Brake Pull-Rod 1
9 Brynka Retainer, Rear Brake Pull-Rod 1
10 KpenexHasi ravka Adjusting Nut, Rear Brake Pull-Rod 1
11 TopmosHasi Tsira B c6ope Rear Brake Pull-Rod 1
12 | SQ78745 |Mepanb Topmosa B cbope Cap, Rear Brake Pedal Assy 1




F-21

Generated by Foxit PDF Creator © Foxit Software
http://www.foxitsoftware.com For evaluation only.

Ne SQ Onucanve KOr-BO
1 SQ78746 |BepxHuit KOXyX Lenu Top Chaincase 1

2 SQ78747 |HwkHWIA KOXyX Lienn Bottom Chaincase 1

3 SQ78748 |Llenb Chain DID428-100L 1

4 3BEHO Lenu Clip, Chain 1

5 3arnywka iew Hole Cover 1

6 SQ78749 |Hanpasnsiowasi uenu Guide, Chain 1

7 OrpaHuunTenb Limit Bar, Rear Brake 1

8 3azuuif poiuar Rear Fork Weldment 1

9 Bont M6x8 Bolt M6*8 3
10 SQ78750 |Ocb kpenneHus 3agHero polyara Shaft, Rear Fork 1
11 LWan6a Washer 10 1
Ne SQ Onucanve KOI-BO
12 Bont Bolt, Rear Brake Limit Bar 1
13 Bont M6x10 Bolt M6*10 1
14 [aika Nut M10 1
15 Bont M10x1,25 Bolt M10*1.25 1
16 SQ78751 |3agHuii puivar B c6ope Rear Fork Assy 1
17 LU nmHT Split Pin 2.0*16 1
18 LWan6a Washer 6 4
19 SQ78752 |CanuHbnok Damping Sleeve 1
Ne sSQ Onucanve KOI-BO
1 SQ78753 |AmopTuaaTop B c6ope Rear Shock Absorber 2

2 HwkHuin aemncpep amopTusartopa Lower damping Sleeve 2

3 HwxHss BTyNka amopTtusatopa Lower Bush 2

4 BepxHsisi BTyrnka amoptuaartopa Top Bush 2

5 BepxHuit femndep amopTusatopa Bush, Upper Rubber 2

6 LWan6a Washer 12 2

7 laika M10 Nut M10 2

8 [aiika M10x1,25 Cap Nut M10*1.25 2

9 Lan6a Washer 10 4
Ne sSQ Onucanve KOI-BO
1 SQ78754 |CupeHbe B cbope 1

2 OnopHble BCTaBKW cuaeHbst 6

3 3amok cuaeHbs 1

4 Kpenex 3amka cupeHbst 1

5 [aiika 4

6 KpenexHas nnactuHa cuaeHbst 1

7 laiika 1

8 Lllai6a | 2

9 Llain6a Il 2
10 KpoHLuTenH 1

11 KpenexHas nnactuHa TonnmeHoro 6aka 1
12 laiika 2
Ne sSQ Onucanve KOI-BO
1 SQ73908 |TonmmeHbIN 6ak Fuel tank Weldment 1

2 SQ73909 |Kpbilwka TonnueHoro 6aka Cap, Fuel Filler 1

3 SQ71247 |TonnmBHbIA AaTumk B c6ope Fuel Sensor 1

4 Mpoknajka TONIMBHOTO AaTyMka Gasket, Fuel Sensor 1

5 Bont M8x16 Bolt M8*16 2

6 Bont M6x20 Bolt M6*20 2

7 KpenesxHas nnacTvHa TONAMBHOTO AaTunka Lock Piece, fuel sensor 1
Ne SQ Onucanve KOI-BO
1 3axum Fuel Hose Clip 4

2 TonnueHbIn wraHr (4,5x8x155) | Fuel Hose ?( 74.5*8*155) 1

3 SQ73910 |PunbTp TOMIMBHbIN Filter 1

4 TonnueHbIn waHr (4,5x8x155) 11 Fuel Hose ?( 74.5*8*330 ) 1




F-24

Generated by Foxit PDF Creator © Foxit Software
http://www.foxitsoftware.com For evaluation only.

Ne SQ Onucanvne KOI-BO
1 SQ78755 |3apHuii GaraxHuK Rear Carrier Weldment 1
2 SQ78756 |[Mpasas naccaxvpckas NogHoXKa Rear Footrest Assy, RH 1
3 SQ78757 |lleBas naccaxupckas nogHoxXka Rear Footrest Assy, LH 1
4 Bont M8x40 Bolt M8*40 2
5 laika M8 Nut M8 2
6 Bont M8x16 Bolt M8*16 4
7 Lain6a Washer 8 4
8 laika M10 Nut M10 2
9 LWaiba Washer 10 2
Ne sSQ Onucanvne KOI-BO
1 SQ78758 |MepeaHmii NnacTyk (UBET-KeNThlit) Front Cover (Yellow) 1
2 SQ78759 |Mepeammit nnacTyk (UBET-CUHMIA) Front Cover (Blue) 2
2 SQ78760 |Kpennexue KOpauHbl M NEpegHero nnactuka Front Cover Bracket 1
3 Bont M8x32 Bolt M8*32 2
4 SQ78761 |Kpenex Reed Nut 2
5 YnnoTtHuTenbHas wanba Front Cover Gasket 3
6 [NEVE] Washer 6 3
7 BUHT Special Screw M6*25 3
8 SQ78762 [Kopsuna Front Luggage Basket 1
9 SQ78763 |KopauHa C KpbILLKOi Front Luggage Basket(With Cover)
Ne sQ Onucanune KOm-BO
1 YNnoTHUTeNbHas pe3vHka Lower Rubber, Windshield 2
2 SQ78764 |BHyTpeHwit nnacTuk nona Mid-Hood 1
3 SQ78765 |MepeaHuin npaBblit GokoBor nnacTuk Xentwin | Inner Plate, Right Windshield (Yello 1
3 SQ78766 |MepenHuit npasblii GokoBol NnacTuk CuHWit Inner Plate, Right Windshield (Blue) 1
4 Brynka Rubber Ring 1
5 SQ78767 |HwxHUIA kpenex nnacTuka Stay, Front Windshield 1
5(1) | SQ78768 |[Mpasbii kpenex GOKOBOrO NNaCTUKa Stay, Front-Right Windshield 1
5(2) | SQ78774 |Jlesbliii kpenesx 60KOBOro NacTmka Stay, Front-Left Windshield 1
6 SQ78769 |HwxHUI npaBblit NnepeaHuii NnacTuk XKenTblit Windshield, RH (Yellow) 1
6 SQ78770 |HwxHUI npaBbiii nepegHUin Nnactuk  CuHWin Windshield, RH (Blue) 1
7 SQ78771 |HwxHUi neBblii nepeaHnid nnacTuk CuHuin Windshield, LH (Blue) 1
7 SQ78772 |HwxHU neBbli nepeaHuin nnacTuk XKenTbiii Windshield, LH (Yellow) 1
8 SQ78773 |MepenHuin nesblit GokoBoi NnacTuk XKentbiit Inner Plate, Left Windshield 1
8 SQ78785 |lMepeaHuin nesblii Gokosoi nnacTuk CuHMin Inner Plate, Left Windshield
9 Kpenex Special Screw, Windshield 1
10 LWan6a Washer 6 1
11 Bont Screw M5*16 1
12 LWan6a Self-Tapping Screw ST4.2*30 1
13 LWan6a Self-Tapping Screw ST4.2*13 1
14 SQ78774 |BHyTpeHwuii 6araxHmnk Middle Luggage Carrier 1
Ne sQ Onucaxvne KOmM-BO
1 SQ78775 |3agHuii npasbii Gokosoit nnacTuk Cepebpo | Rear Cover, RH (Blue) 1
1 SQ78776 |3agHuit npasbiit Gokoso nnactuk Cepebpo Rear Cover, RH (Yellow) 1
2 SQ78777 |3agHuin HWKHWIA npaBblii GokoBol nnacTuk Cepq Side Cover, RH (Yellow) 1
2 SQ78778 |3agHui HWKHWIA npaBblii GokoBol nnacTuk Cepd Side Cover, RH (Blue) 1
3 SQ78779 |3agHuit nesbiii Gokosoii nnactuk Cepebpo Rear Cover, LH(Blue) 1
3 SQ78780 |3aagHuii nesblii Gokosoii nnacTuk Cepebpo Rear Cover, LH (Yellow) 1
4 SQ78781 |3agHui MPOMEXYTOUHbIN NnacTuk CuHWIA Rear-Center Connecting Plate 1
4 SQ78782 |3aaHui NPOMEXYTOUHBIN MNacTuk XKenTblii Rear-Center Connecting Plate 1
5 Kpenex Screw M6*25 2
6 Llan6a Washer 6 6
7 YNnoTHWTenbHas pesuHka Rubber Ring 2
8 Bont Screw M5*16 4




F-28

Generated by Foxit PDF Creator © Foxit Software
http://www.foxitsoftware.com For evaluation only.

Ne SQ Onucanne KOI-BO
1 3agHuii oTpaxatenb Rear Reflector 1
2 SQ78783 |3apgnue kpbino Rear Body, Rear Fenger 1
3 SQ78784 |3apHmii noakpbinok Front Body, Rear Fenger 1
4 YNnoTHUTENbHOE KOMbLO Small Rubber Plug, Rear Fender 2
5 KpenexHas ckoba Nut M5 2
8 LLlan6a Bracket, Rear License Plate 2
9 laiika M5 2

Ne SQ Onucanune KOIM-BO
1 SQ71248 |3apuss dhapa B c6ope Taillight Assy 1
2 SQ71249 |Nuksa cTon curkana Lens, Tailight 1
3 | SQ71250 |MuHsa ykasaTens nesoro nosopota Rear Winker Lens, RH 1
3(1) | SQ71251 |Nunsa ykasaTens npasoro nosopota Rear-Left Winker Lens 1
4 BUHT Self-Tapping Screw ST4.2*25 2
5 SQ71252 |Namna ykasatens nosopotos 10W Bulb, Winker (12V-10W ) 2
6 SQ71253 |Namna rabaputos/cTon-curdana SW/21W Bulb, Taillight (12V-21W/5W ) 1
7 Bont M6x25 Bolt M6*25 2
8 LWain6a Washer 6 2
9 YANOTHUTENBHOE KOMbLIO Rubber Ring, Taillight Socket 2

| Ne | sSQ | Onucanune | KOmM-BO |

| 1 | sa71254 [akkymynsop Battery 1

Ne sQ Onucaxne KOmM-BO
1 SQ71255 | >Kryt nposogos Main Cable 1
2 MnacTMKoBbIl XOMyT Plastics Clamp 4
3 SQ71256 |3amok saxuranms Ignition Switch 1
4 Bont M6x40 Bolt M6*40 1
5 Bont M6x16 Bolt M6*16 1
6 SQ71257 |KoHuesuk Rear Brake Switch 1
7 SQ71258 |MpyxuHa Extension Spring, Rear Brake 1
8 SQ71259 [3sykosoii curHan Horn 1
9 Bont M6x20 Bolt M6*20 1
10 SQ71261 |Pene Flash Relay 1
11 Bont M6x8 Bolt M6*8 1
12 SQ71260 |PesucTtop Bleeding Resistor 1




